3/18/2016

1205S

Regular

SPOTLITE

TOPS

WINTAKE

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
1205S

Totals:
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:
WINTAKE
WINTAKE

Totals:

mOfNums

10

3

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$4.80
$4.80

$16.00
$8.00

$24.00
$67.80
$8.00
$5.00

$80.80
$20.00

$20.00
$110.00
$50.00

$160.00

$289.60

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$9.60
$0.00
$0.00

$9.60
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$9.60

JJ

Hold
$4.80

$4.80
$16.00
$8.00

$24.00
$58.20
$8.00
$5.00

$71.20
$20.00

$20.00
$110.00
$50.00

$160.00

$280.00

ntOfSales
1.66

1.66
5.52
2.76

8.29
2341
2.76
1.73

27.90
6.91

6.91
37.98
17.27

55.25

100.00

tedReturn

1.00

0.75
0.72

0.50
0.50
0.58

0.80

-0.32
-0.32

ightedAve
0.02

0.04
0.02

0.12
0.01
0.01

0.06

-0.12
-0.06

0.10



