	Wager Ty	mOfNums	Sales	Winners	<u>Hold</u>	ntOfSales	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	1205S	10	\$4.80	\$0.00	\$4.80	1.66	1.00	0.02
1205S	Totals:		\$4.80	\$0.00	\$4.80	1.66		
	Regular	1	\$16.00	\$0.00	\$16.00	5.52	0.75	0.04
	Regular	2	\$8.00	\$0.00	\$8.00	2.76	0.72	0.02
Regular	Totals:		\$24.00	\$0.00	\$24.00	8.29		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$67.80	\$9.60	\$58.20	23.41	0.50	0.12
	SPOTLITE	2	\$8.00	\$0.00	\$8.00	2.76	0.50	0.01
	SPOTLITE	3	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	1.73	0.58	0.01
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$80.80	\$9.60	\$71.20	27.90		
	TOP S	40	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	6.91	0.80	0.06
TOP S	Totals:		\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	6.91		
	WINTAKE	3	\$110.00	\$0.00	\$110.00	37.98	-0.32	-0.12
	WINTAKE	4	\$50.00	\$0.00	\$50.00	17.27	-0.32	-0.06
WINTAKE	Totals:		\$160.00	\$0.00	\$160.00	55.25		
Grand Totals			\$289.60	\$9.60	\$280.00	100.00		0.10